
Varsity Boys - Roncalli Invite

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Valders 00:17:51.75 42

2 Two Rivers 00:18:42.58 54

3 Kewaunee 00:19:14.26 89

4 Sheboygan Falls 00:19:58.96 119

5 Manitowoc Lutheran 00:20:13.33 136

6 Sheboygan South 00:20:35.20 150

7 Roncalli 00:21:00.83 163

8 Howards Grove 00:21:43.53 194

9 St. Mary's Springs 00:21:35.46 194

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Mishicot 00:25:59.29 4
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Varsity Boys - Roncalli Invite

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Valders 00:17:51.75 8 42

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 851 Shane Griepentrog 00:15:47.22 1

2 2 856 Clay Taylor 00:16:48.12 2

3 9 849 Mitchell Braun 00:18:29.95 9

4 11 854 Brayden Sabel 00:18:43.90 11

5 19 852 Luke Risse 00:19:29.56 19

6 25 850 Ben Eben 00:20:00.99 (25)

7 31 853 Gunnar Romuald 00:20:20.83 (31)

2 Two Rivers 00:18:42.58 7 54

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 813 Carson Kadow 00:18:10.77 6

2 7 812 Eli Gallagher 00:18:14.69 7

3 8 811 Zach Fries 00:18:22.73 8

4 13 815 Brice Radandt 00:19:06.01 13

5 20 816 Bergen Schmid 00:19:38.70 20

6 30 814 Caleb Kurth 00:20:17.69 (30)

7 51 810 Kaiden Bradl 00:22:55.03 (49)

3 Kewaunee 00:19:14.26 6 89

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 576 Cameron Cullen 00:17:37.66 3

2 17 577 Christopher Cullen 00:19:24.99 17

3 22 579 Jordan Lamack 00:19:41.28 22

4 23 575 Jordan Brann 00:19:42.14 23

5 24 580 Jacob Schleis 00:19:45.22 24

6 26 578 James Joski 00:20:05.30 (26)

4 Sheboygan Falls 00:19:58.96 8 119

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 745 Logan Murphy 00:17:55.56 4

2 5 741 Mitchell Gustin 00:17:59.85 5

3 35 739 Lucas Barry 00:20:56.88 34

4 38 748 Ben McCoy 00:21:11.31 36

5 42 742 Logan Higgins 00:21:51.21 40

6 46 743 Benjamin Kloepping 00:22:06.77 (44)

7 49 738 Jack Barry 00:22:39.75 (47)

5 Manitowoc Lutheran 00:20:13.33 6 136

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 14 609 Shawn Egerer 00:19:12.32 14

2 27 612 Jonah Melso 00:20:06.91 27

3 28 608 Seth Ciha 00:20:09.33 28

4 29 610 Jacob Kanzenbach 00:20:10.57 29

5 40 613 Jon Thoma 00:21:27.54 38

6 68 611 Noah Lukasek 00:25:56.85 (61)

6 Sheboygan South 00:20:35.20 8 150

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 16 754 Alex Kaffine 00:19:16.22 16

2 21 757 Lucas Scharenbroch 00:19:39.56 21

3 33 753 Zach Groh 00:20:39.21 33

4 39 752 Davis Glaven 00:21:14.69 37
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Varsity Boys - Roncalli Invite

5 45 756 Preston Miller 00:22:06.31 43

6 48 755 Jack Kakuzi 00:22:39.49 (46)

7 52 758 Jacob Weidig 00:22:56.47 (50)

7 Roncalli 00:21:00.83 8 163

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 10 700 Brayden Yanda 00:18:35.64 10

2 12 697 Ryan Jacoby 00:19:05.40 12

3 36 695 Deacon Gray 00:20:57.00 35

4 54 694 Nathan Cole 00:23:12.59 52

5 56 693 Brenden Battag 00:23:13.54 54

6 61 696 Matt Isselman 00:23:56.56 (58)

7 65 698 Ian Onesti 00:25:16.53 (59)

8 Howards Grove 00:21:43.53 7 194

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 18 543 Jonah Walleser 00:19:25.00 18

2 43 622 Parker Sloma 00:22:00.36 41

3 44 544 Braven Wilson 00:22:02.15 42

4 47 541 Charlie Marten 00:22:21.40 45

5 50 539 Austin Eisentraut 00:22:48.73 48

6 53 542 Trey Sixel 00:23:11.79 (51)

7 59 540 Matthew Gerend 00:23:32.03 (56)

9 St. Mary's Springs 00:21:35.46 7 194

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 15 775 Henry Dennis 00:19:15.89 15

2 32 782 Colin Twohig 00:20:30.29 32

3 41 779 Hazen Norton 00:21:32.40 39

4 55 780 Rees Rademann 00:23:13.15 53

5 57 777 Tyler Hoffmann 00:23:25.57 55

6 60 776 Leo Freund 00:23:49.03 (57)

7 67 781 Elijah Skiff 00:25:38.07 (60)
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Varsity Boys - Roncalli Invite

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 851 Shane Griepentrog SR 00:15:47.22 Valders

2 2 856 Clay Taylor SR 00:16:48.12 Valders

3 3 576 Cameron Cullen SR 00:17:37.66 Kewaunee

4 4 745 Logan Murphy JR 00:17:55.56 Sheboygan Falls

5 5 741 Mitchell Gustin SO 00:17:59.85 Sheboygan Falls

6 6 813 Carson Kadow FR 00:18:10.77 Two Rivers

7 7 812 Eli Gallagher FR 00:18:14.69 Two Rivers

8 8 811 Zach Fries SR 00:18:22.73 Two Rivers

9 9 849 Mitchell Braun SR 00:18:29.95 Valders

10 10 700 Brayden Yanda JR 00:18:35.64 Roncalli

11 11 854 Brayden Sabel JR 00:18:43.90 Valders

12 12 697 Ryan Jacoby SR 00:19:05.40 Roncalli

13 13 815 Brice Radandt FR 00:19:06.01 Two Rivers

14 14 609 Shawn Egerer SR 00:19:12.32 Manitowoc Lutheran

15 15 775 Henry Dennis JR 00:19:15.89 St. Mary's Springs

16 16 754 Alex Kaffine SR 00:19:16.22 Sheboygan South

17 17 577 Christopher Cullen SO 00:19:24.99 Kewaunee

18 18 543 Jonah Walleser SO 00:19:25.00 Howards Grove

19 19 852 Luke Risse SR 00:19:29.56 Valders

20 20 816 Bergen Schmid FR 00:19:38.70 Two Rivers

21 21 757 Lucas Scharenbroch SR 00:19:39.56 Sheboygan South

22 22 579 Jordan Lamack JR 00:19:41.28 Kewaunee

23 23 575 Jordan Brann SO 00:19:42.14 Kewaunee

24 24 580 Jacob Schleis SR 00:19:45.22 Kewaunee

25 (25) 850 Ben Eben SR 00:20:00.99 Valders

26 (26) 578 James Joski SO 00:20:05.30 Kewaunee

27 27 612 Jonah Melso JR 00:20:06.91 Manitowoc Lutheran

28 28 608 Seth Ciha JR 00:20:09.33 Manitowoc Lutheran

29 29 610 Jacob Kanzenbach FR 00:20:10.57 Manitowoc Lutheran

30 (30) 814 Caleb Kurth JR 00:20:17.69 Two Rivers

31 (31) 853 Gunnar Romuald FR 00:20:20.83 Valders

32 32 782 Colin Twohig SR 00:20:30.29 St. Mary's Springs

33 33 753 Zach Groh SO 00:20:39.21 Sheboygan South

34 0 855 Lucas Spindler FR 00:20:39.92 Valders

35 34 739 Lucas Barry SO 00:20:56.88 Sheboygan Falls

36 35 695 Deacon Gray JR 00:20:57.00 Roncalli

37 0 649 Kaden Kowalski JR 00:21:02.06 Mishicot

38 36 748 Ben McCoy SO 00:21:11.31 Sheboygan Falls

39 37 752 Davis Glaven SO 00:21:14.69 Sheboygan South

40 38 613 Jon Thoma SO 00:21:27.54 Manitowoc Lutheran

41 39 779 Hazen Norton FR 00:21:32.40 St. Mary's Springs

42 40 742 Logan Higgins SR 00:21:51.21 Sheboygan Falls

43 41 622 Parker Sloma JR 00:22:00.36 Howards Grove

44 42 544 Braven Wilson FR 00:22:02.15 Howards Grove

45 43 756 Preston Miller SO 00:22:06.31 Sheboygan South

46 (44) 743 Benjamin Kloepping FR 00:22:06.77 Sheboygan Falls

47 45 541 Charlie Marten SR 00:22:21.40 Howards Grove

48 (46) 755 Jack Kakuzi SR 00:22:39.49 Sheboygan South

49 (47) 738 Jack Barry SO 00:22:39.75 Sheboygan Falls

50 48 539 Austin Eisentraut FR 00:22:48.73 Howards Grove

51 (49) 810 Kaiden Bradl SR 00:22:55.03 Two Rivers
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Varsity Boys - Roncalli Invite

52 (50) 758 Jacob Weidig JR 00:22:56.47 Sheboygan South

53 (51) 542 Trey Sixel SO 00:23:11.79 Howards Grove

54 52 694 Nathan Cole JR 00:23:12.59 Roncalli

55 53 780 Rees Rademann SR 00:23:13.15 St. Mary's Springs

56 54 693 Brenden Battag SR 00:23:13.54 Roncalli

57 55 777 Tyler Hoffmann FR 00:23:25.57 St. Mary's Springs

58 0 751 Peter Gerrits SO 00:23:27.46 Sheboygan South

59 (56) 540 Matthew Gerend SO 00:23:32.03 Howards Grove

60 (57) 776 Leo Freund SR 00:23:49.03 St. Mary's Springs

61 (58) 696 Matt Isselman SO 00:23:56.56 Roncalli

62 0 740 Sebastian Bayer SR 00:24:13.31 Sheboygan Falls

63 0 650 Davin Olson FR 00:25:08.51 Mishicot

64 0 648 Micah Eells FR 00:25:08.84 Mishicot

65 (59) 698 Ian Onesti JR 00:25:16.53 Roncalli

66 0 709 Danny Verhasselt FR 00:25:18.20 Roncalli

67 (60) 781 Elijah Skiff SR 00:25:38.07 St. Mary's Springs

68 (61) 611 Noah Lukasek SO 00:25:56.85 Manitowoc Lutheran

69 0 646 Alex Baranowski SR 00:32:37.74 Mishicot
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